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TELEVISION

YEAR
2019/20
2018/19
2017
2015

2014

FILM

YEAR
2021
2016
2014
2013

TVC, ONLIN

YEAR
2021

2020

2020
2019/20
2019/20
2018-2021

2011
2011

THEATRE

YEAR
2019
2018

2018
2017

2016
2016
2015
2015

TITLE (lead / support)

The Heights ABC TV Series 2 (Amira)

The Heights ABC TV Series 1 (Amira)
Maggie Dent Special for Telethon (lead)
Lost Girls Cold Case Re-enactment (lead —
Raelene May Eaton)

Pia Gladys Perey TV Launch

TITLE (lead / support)

Evie [short] (lead — Evie)

Barcode [short] (lead — Cassie)
Absolution [short] (lead — Afghan Girl)
Paper Planes (supporting — Lara Thomas)

E & CORPORATE

TITLE (lead / support)

RAC Members Benefit Shoot ‘Live Slightly
Larger’

TSTY Music Video (lead — best friend)
Department of Education

RAC TVC — RAC Road Ready

RAC TVC - Free2Go & Roadside Assistance

Alcohol Think Again TVC (lead) TV, cinema,
social media, digital and print

We Agree TVC Chevron (lead)
Adventure World “Serious Fun”

PLAY (lead / support)

When The Rain Stops Falling

A Funny Thing Happened — An Actor’s
Nightmare (lead)

RAW

August: Osage County (Lead-Mattie Fae
Aiken — Violet’s Sister)

Elements (lead)

Betrayal (supporting)

Antigone — Burial at Thebes (lead)
A Beginning (supporting)

DIRECTOR

Karl Zwicky

James Bogle
Marie-Anne Keeffe
Marie-Anne Keeffe

DIRECTOR
Alex von Hofmann
Lex Tyson

Dean Butler (alucinor Productions)

Robert Connolly

DIRECTOR
Paul Komadina

Claire Morgen
Shannon Hicks
Lee Guy-Wallis
Luke Sargon

Mental Health Commission
(Award-Advertiser of the Year 2021 at the
2021 Campaign Brief WA Awards)

Danny Gregory
Scott Wright

DIRECTOR
Marissa Atzemis
Ellis Pearson

Zoe Parker
Siobhan Dow Hall

Duncan Sharp
Duncan Sharp
Zoe Parker
Fiona Tholet

Year of Birth: 2001
Height: 178cm (5'10”)
Chest/Bust: 87cm (34”)
Bra Size: 12B (34B)
Dress: 8-10

Waist: 69cm (27”)
Hips: 96cm (37”)

Shoe Size: 9

Head: 57.5cm

Hair: Brown (long)
Eyes: Brown

Instagram Followers: 55.4k

PRODUCER

Matchbox Pictures

Matchbox Pictures

Today Tonight, Seven Network
Today Tonight, Seven Network

West TV

PRODUCER

Kate Separovich, Lake Martin Films

Sam Lara

Hannah Moran

Robert Connolly, Liz Kearney, Maggie Miles

PRODUCER
Matt Hodgkinson, Donut Mafia

TSTY Band

Rare

Split Screen Productions

Beautiful Pictures

Toesox Productions | Beautiful Pictures

Pete Christy
Split Screen Productions

VENUE / PRODUCER
Curtin Theatre
Curtin Theatre

Ellen Street Theatre
Ellen Street Theatre

Ellen Street Theatre
Curtin Theatre
Curtin Theatre
Ellen Street Theatre



VOICE OVER

YEAR TITLE DIRECTOR PRODUCER
2013 Hollywood Glamour Helen Shaw Helen Shaw Designs and Events
TRAINING
YEAR ACTING TEACHER / INSTITUTION
2020 Actors Intensive — On Set Coaching (comedy/improv, drama, Kristy Sexton, Hollywood Actor & Onset Coaching
marketing/branding)
2019-2015 Specialist Drama Gifted and Talented Program ATAR — John Curtin College of the Arts
Advanced — Stage & Screen (TV/Film/TVC) - Film/Voice/ Movement
2019 On set Intimacy training Annie Murtagh-Monks
2018-2017 Acting for Camera / Film Renato Fabretti
2016 The Showreel & The Actor | Australian TV & Film Industry John Orcsik, TAFTA
2014-2011 Voice and Accent — Standard American, Australian, RP Ali Roberts Studio
Advanced Stage and Screen (TV/Film/TVC)
VOICE & MOVEMENT TEACHER / INSTITUTION
2019-2015 Gifted and Talented Program ATAR — Drama ATAR John Curtin College of the Arts
Extension Workshops — Film / Voice / Movement
2015 Vocal Training & Movement Training Lisa Scott Murphy, WAAPA
DANCE TEACHER / INSTITUTION
2018-2014 Dance (Team Australia) Contemporary, Lyrical, Jazz, POM Laura Harris, SM Cheer & Dance
MODELLING (Full experience and portfolio available on request) TEACHER / INSTITUTION
2021-2011 Fashion/Editorial, Runway/Catwalk, Commercial, Swimsuit, Halo Models, Model Camp Australia, Fifi’s Model
Glamour, Fitness, Catalogue Academy, Dene Selby Modelling, Alpha Models,
Chadwicks

(previous years: Drama, Stage, Musical Theatre, Vocals, Choir, Advanced Stage
& Screen, Cheerleading, Piano, Modelling training — available on request)

SKILLS & INTERESTS

e Accents: Australian, American Standard, English e  Social Media, Narrator/Presenter/Public Speaking

° Music: Piano, Vocals (Soft rock, Pop, Ballads), . Fitness & Health, Cooking, Running, Trampoline, Netball, Climbing,
learning Ukulele and guitar Snorkelling, Fishing, Crabbing, Gym junkie, Adventure Seeker, Firearms

e  Visual Arts/Drawing, Jewellery Design, Paper e Dance: Elite World International Level - Contemporary, Jazz, HipHop,
Plane maker, Popstick house artist Lyrical, Team Australia POM

CERTIFICATIONS/LICENCES

e  WACE (ATAR, Academic Excellence, Drama GAT) e Driver’s Licence Class ‘C’

e  RSA (Responsible Service of Alcohol) e  RAC Membership #013329163

e  Advanced Barista & Free Pouring Latte Art e National Police Clearance (valid from June 2021)
TESTIMONIALS

“One among them stood out as perfect for the role in Absolution. Melody Rom. | played through the scene acting with her and had her improvising on the spot. No
matter what | threw at her, she just went for it. | was really impressed with how well she listened and responded to direction. We were able to really mold the scene in
the rehearsal and even though she was acting on the kitchen floor, it already worked. She’s a natural actor and I’'m thrilled to have her come on board.” Dean Butler,
Director- Alucinor Productions

“Melody’s sensitive approach to text allows her to create characters that have detailed subtexts, carefully revealed to their audience through appropriate vocal and
physical choices.” Duncan Sharp, Director

Melody has been praised for her uncanny ability to learn and retain scripts with ease. She trains both models and Pageant candidates in runway, fashion, glamour and
print. Growing up in a musical family gave Melody opportunity to learn and perform from a very young age and she is comfortable on stage and working behind the
scenes. Melody has appeared and performed in many charity functions and assists with her parent’s Community Livelihood Project in the Philippines and her Mum’s
other community projects & events both locally and internationally.

Dated: 23/6/2022



